UCD9240
        SLUS766 – APRIL 2007
1
Copyright © 2007, Texas Instruments Incorporated PRODUCT PREVIEW information concerns products in the
formative or design phase of development. Characteristic data
and other specifications are design goals. Texas Instruments
reserves the right to change or discontinue these products
without notice.

 B. This drawing is subject to change without notice.
 C. Falls within JEDEC MS-026
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Operating Temp. Range, TA
UCD9240PHR 80-pin QFP
UCD9240RHBR 64-pin QFN
TBD
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Orderable Device Status (1) Package
Type
Package
Drawing
Pins Package
Qty
Eco Plan (2) Lead/Ball Finish MSL Peak Temp (3)
UCD9240RGCR PREVIEW QFN RGC 64 2000 TBD Call TI Call TI
UCD9240RGCT PREVIEW QFN RGC 64 250 TBD Call TI Call TI
(1) The marketing status values are defined as follows:
ACTIVE: Product device recommended for new designs.
LIFEBUY: TI has announced that the device will be discontinued, and a lifetime-buy period is in effect.
NRND: Not recommended for new designs. Device is in production to support existing customers, but TI does not recommend using this part in